May 21 2024 (22:55) India Rail Info 1

Goa Sampark Kranti Express/12449 - SKr - NR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to NDLS/New Delhi
Oh 27m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAO |Madgaon junction 11:20 1T 0 61 |9 KR
2 |KRMI |Karmali 11:48 11:50 2m |1 |1 29 |75 |7 KR
3 THVM | Thivim 12:04 12:06 2m |1 |1 46 |47 |22 |KR
4  |PERN |Pernem 12:20 12:22 2m |1 |1 57 |57 (19 |KR
5 |RN Ratnagiri 15:30 15:35 5m |2 |1 236 |67 [125 |KR
6 PNVL |Panvel Junction 19:45 19:48 3m |5 |1 514 |49 |12 |[CR
7 BSR Vasai Road 21:05 21:10 5m (6 |1 577 |82 |7 WR
8 ST Surat 23:48 23:53 5m |1 1 793 (94 |59 |WR
g BRC Vadodara Junction 01:16 01:26 10m |3 (2 923 |73 |36 |WR
10 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 2 1184 (86 [494 |WR
11 |KOTA |Kota Junction 08:10 08:20 10m (1 |2 1451 |86 |253 [WCR
12 |[NZM [Hazrat Nizamuddin 13:41 13:43 2m |3 |2 1909 |16 |207 [NR
13 |NDLS [New Delhi 14:10 14:25 15m (3 |2 1916 |87 |214 [NR
14 |PNP  |Panipat Junction 15:27 15:29 2m |3 |2 2006 |50 [235 |NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |7 |2 2115|167 |273 |NR
16 |CDG |Chandigarh junction 18:25 0 |2 2160 |- 331 |[NR

May 21 2024 (22:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



